
DECLARATION

Date: 27/09/2024 

This is to declare that the information, numerical data, reports etc. furnished in

this file as supporting documents are verified by the IQAC and found correct.

Also, all the essential supporting documents are published on the college website

and are accessible for scrutiny and verification by NAAC.



  S/L
  No.
  

  Year
  

  Number
  of
placement
  

  Supporting
  Documents
  

  1
  

  2019-20
  

  19
  

   
  

  2
  

  2020-21
  

55    
  

  3
  

  2021-22
  

139    
  

  4
  

  2022-23
  

221    
  

  5
  

  2023-24
  

119    
  

  Total
  

553    
  

NUMBER OF PLACEMENT OF OUTGOING
STUDENTS FROM THE YEAR 2019-20 TO 2023-24

https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/ssr/5-2-1%202019-20.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-1%202020-21.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-1%202021-22.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-1%202022-23.pdf
https://gargaoncollege.ac.in/pdf/iqac/aqar-data/COMPILED/5-2-1%202023-24.pdf

